
 

Essa Primary Term Dates 
2023/2024 

 
Autumn Term 73 76 
 Pupil Days Staff days 

INSET Friday 1st September 

38 41 

INSET Monday 4th September 

INSET Tuesday 5th September 

Term Starts Wednesday 6th September 

Break for Half Term Friday 27th October 
Return to School  Monday 6th November 

35 35 
End of Term Friday 22nd December 
Spring Term 54 54 
INSET Monday 8th January   
Term Starts Tuesday 9th January 

30 30 
Break for Half Term Friday 16th February  
Return to School  Monday 26th February 

24 24 
End of Term Thursday 28th March 
Summer Term 63 63 
Term Starts Monday 15th April  29 

May Bank Holiday 
29 
May Bank Holiday Break for Half Term  Friday 24th May 

Return to School  Monday 3rd June 
34 34 Eid Closure  20th June TBC 

End of Term  Friday 19th July  

Total Days  190 
195 = 193+ 2 
disaggregated 
INSET days 

 

20th June and 22nd July will be disaggregated INSET days taken as twilight sessions totalling 
12hours throughout the school year. Including: 

• Wednesday 10th January (2.5 hours) 
• Wednesday 17th April (2.5 hours) 
• Wednesday 10th July (2.5 hours) 
• Wednesday 17th  July (2.5 hours) 
• 5 hours taken across the year for training etc.  


